
NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 
'1 

1
1 

, ' 

'' 
'' 
'' 
'' 

' 
' 
' 

Name 

Name plate 

Front grill 

screw 

Fan blade 

screw 

screw 

Back girll 

Nut 

Motor 

SPEC material 

058*0.3 aluminurn 

0345 iron Q195 

M3*10 uon 

4PCS 0300 aluminum 

M4*6 iron 

M5*8 uon 

0345 iron Q195 

M3 iron 

12 in iron 

71*71*14 Cu MOTOR 

:�[ 18 
C •·' · ·  ... 

quanti ty NO Name SPEC 

1 11 screw ST4*10 

1 12 D 

1 13 screw ST4*8. 5 

1 14 M8 

6 15 038*250 

4 16 0230 

1 17 

1 18 M8*20 

1 19 Carriage bol ts M8*42 

1 20 M5*13 

material quantity NO Name SPEC material quantity NO Name SPEC material quanti ty 

iron 2 21 D iron 1 31 screw M4*12 iron 1 

nylon 1 22 75. 5*3. 7 iron 1 32 Switch 
GZS-6 

ABS 1 
250V /lA 

uon 1 23 011 *07. 5*0. 6 iron 1 33 50*50 1 

iron 1 24 23. 5 iron 1 34 Nut M12 iron 1 

iron 1 25 screw ST4*10 iron 1 35 028. 5*13 ABS 1 

iron 1 26 12 in iron 1 36 12 in pp 1 

iron 1 27 6N-4 nylon 1 37 

iron 1 28 Wiring cap CE2 
aluminum 2 38 plastic 

iron 1 29 Power cord H05VV-F 3*0. 75mm' Cu, PVC 1 39 

iron 1 30 4mm iron 1 40 

HEOLE 541124




